

BOOKSMILES LEGACY LIBRARY Sponsorship Levels

Platinum - \$25,000

- Name or company name and logo will be crafted onto a Book Cover in BookSmiles Legacy Library at the Pennsauken Book Bank.
- Name or company name and logo will be placed on BookSmiles website.
- Name or company name and logo will be featured on the next newsletter.
- Individual banner will be on display at all BookSmiles events, including Back to School Event and 5k.
- Acknowledged as a supporter on BookSmiles social media.

Gold - \$10,000

- Name or company name and logo will be crafted onto a Book Spine in BookSmiles Legacy Library at the Pennsauken Book Bank 10 inches.
- Name or company name and logo will be placed on BookSmiles website.
- Name or company name and logo will be featured on the next newsletter.
- Acknowledged as a supporter on BookSmiles social media.

Silver - \$5,000

- Name or company name and logo will be crafted onto a Book Spine in BookSmiles Legacy Library at the Pennsauken Book Bank 8 inches.
- Name or company name and logo will be placed on BookSmiles website.
- Acknowledged as a supporter on BookSmiles social media.

Bronze - \$2,500

- Name or company name and logo will be crafted onto a Book Spine in BookSmiles Legacy Library at the Pennsauken Book Bank 7 inches.
- Name or company name and logo will be placed on BookSmiles website.

Copper - \$1,000

• Name or company name and logo will be crafted onto a Book Spine in BookSmiles Legacy Library at the Pennsauken Book Bank - 5 inches.

Friends - \$250

• Letter of thanks

.....

Sponsorship Form

Circle one: Platinum (\$25,000) - Gold (\$10,000) - Silver (\$5,000) - Bronze (\$2,500) - Copper(\$1,000) - Friends (\$250)

Your Name:_

Your Company/Org:		
Address:	St	Zip
Phone:		-
Email:		

- Corporate logos can be emailed in jpg or png format to Karen@booksmiles.org
- Please make checks payable to **"BookSmiles"** and mail with this form to: **BookSmiles, 7300 N. Crescent Blvd. Unit 10, Pennsauken, NJ 08110**
- Any questions, please reach out to Larry Abrams, Ex. Dir. Larry@booksmiles.org

All proceeds benefit BookSmiles, a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization recognized by the Internal Revenue Service.

Thank you for your support!